Product Catalog
Lapping Consumables
At FLUIDCHEM we listen, we observe and we optimize. We know that the efficiency of  your valve
grinding and lapping machine relies on the abrasives used. The wrong abrasive for the wrong
application will either slow you down significantly or in worst case, damage the valve seat. Our abrasive
papers are specially designed for valve grinding and lapping purpose. They have been proven at our
testing facilities and out on the field too. FLUIDCHEM offers a full selection of  premium performance
abrasive paper sheets, discs and rings providing an optimum solution for virtually all valve grinding and
lapping application.
FLUIDCHEM's abrasive consumables are available in various types of  grains like Aluminium Oxide,
Silicon Carbide and Zirconium Oxide.
SELF-ADHESIVE GRINDING DISCS (AD)
*not available from stock
Order example:
Abrasive Grinding Ring with Outer Ø40 mm in the grain type Aluminum Oxide (Al), Grit220 ->AD-040--AL-0220
SELF-ADHESIVE GRINDING RINGS (AR)
Note: Other Grits and Sizes are available on request
*not available from stock
Abrasive Grinding Ring with Outer Ø80 mm in the grain type Aluminum Oxide (Al), Grit220 ->AR-080--AL-0220
Order example:
2www.fluidchemhava.com
SELF ADHESIVE ABRASIVE PAPERS
Note: Other Grits and Sizes are available on request
TYPE OF
GRAIN
OUTER Ø
IN MM
GRIT ITEM CODE
QTY PER
BOX
SUITABLE
WITH MODEL
Aluminium
Oxide
Silicon
Carbide
*Zirconium -
Aluminum
oxide
20mm, 25mm,
30mm, 35mm,
40mm and 45mm
60, 80,
120, 220,
400, 600
60, 80, 120,
220, 400, 600
800, 1000, 2000
36, 60, 80
AD-Size-AL-Grit
AD-Size-SI-Grit
AD-Size-ZR-Grit
100
100
100
GHF-A, GHF-X
GHF-A, GHF-X,
GHF-XS
GHF-A, GHF-X,
GHF-XS
20mm, 25mm,
30mm, 35mm,
40mm and 45mm
20mm, 25mm,
30mm, 35mm,
40mm and 45mm
TYPE OF
GRAIN
OUTER Ø
IN MM
GRIT ITEM CODE
QTY PER
BOX
SUITABLE
WITH MODEL
Aluminium
Oxide

Note: Other Grits and Sizes are available on request
*not available from stock
Order example:
Abrasive Sheet 230 x 280 mm in the grain type Aluminum Oxide (Al), Grit220 -> AS-AL-0220
3www.fluidchemhava.com
SELF-ADHESIVE ABRASIVE ANGLE PAPER (AA)
Note: Other Grits and Sizes are available on request
*not available from stock
Order example:
Abrasive Angel Paper 30 x 35 mm in the grain type Aluminum Oxide (Al), Grit220 ->AA-30x35-AL-0220
TYPE OF
GRAIN
SIZE GRIT ITEM CODE
QTY PER
BOX
SUITABLE
WITH MODEL
Aluminium
Oxide
Silicon
Carbide
*Zirconium -
Aluminum
oxide
230 x 280mm
60, 80,
120, 220,
400, 600
60, 80, 120,
220, 400, 600
800, 1000, 2000
36, 60, 80
AS-AL-Grit
AS-SI-Grit
AS-ZR-Grit
25 With all models
230 x 280mm
230 x 280mm
25
25
With all models
With all models
TYPE OF
GRAIN
SIZE GRIT ITEM CODE
QTY PER
BOX
SUITABLE
WITH MODEL
Aluminium
Oxide
Silicon
Carbide
*Zirconium -
Aluminum
oxide
30 x 35
50 x 30
50 x 50
50 x 45
60, 80,
120, 220,
400, 600
60, 80, 120,
220, 400, 600
800, 1000, 2000
36, 60, 80
AS-Size-AL-Grit
AS-Size-SI-Grit
AS-Size-ZR-Grit
100
GHF-XA,
GHF-YA
30 x 35
50 x 30
50 x 50
50 x 45
30 x 35
50 x 30